

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			FA NO. 43 of 2022 <u>Hon'ble N.S. Dhanik, J.</u> Mr. Harshit Sanwal, Advocate for the appellants. Learned counsel for the appellant failed to show any urgency in the matter. Hence, the urgency application (IA No. 2 of 2022) is rejected. (N.S. Dhanik, J.) Vacation Judge 18.01.2022 RV

--	--	--	--