

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	<u>16.02.2022</u>		FA No. 43 of 2022 <u>Hon'ble Alok Kumar Verma, J.</u> Heard Mr. Harshit Sanwal, learned counsel for the proposed appellant through video conferencing. The learned counsel appearing for the proposed appellant requested one week time to file a copy of the impugned sale deed. List this case on 24.02.2022. (Alok Kumar Verma, J.) 16.02.2022 Pant/