

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	<u>14.11.2024</u>		FA No. 43 of 2022 <u>Hon'ble Alok Kumar Verma, J.</u> Mr. Harshit Sanwal, learned counsel for the appellants and Mr. Ghanshyam Joshi, learned counsel for the respondents. 2. Both the parties have requested for paper book. 3. Registry is directed to prepare the paper book and supply the same to the learned counsel for the parties, as per Rules. 4. List on 25.03.2025 for final hearing. (Alok Kumar Verma, J.) 14.11.2024 Shiksha

--	--	--	--